ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	*****	* * * *
Subdidle of House	D:II N. 2206	
TO AMEND THE CHILD WEI	LFARE AGENCY LICENSING A	ACT."
*******	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * *
Amendment No. 1 to I	House Bill No. 2306.	
2306 as engrossed, H3/17/	703:	
Arkansas Code § 9-28- Agency Review Board, i ld Welfare Agency Revi l be qualified as foll he director of the div ne (1) representative ency with expertise in ne (1) representative ency with expertise in wo (2) representatives ne (1) representative ent facility; ne (1) representative he Director of the Dep	404(a), concerning the s amended to read as for ew Board shall consist ows: ision or his or her desfrom a privately owned, foster care; from a privately owned, adoptions; from licensed resident from a licensed psychial from a licensed emergent from the public at larger artment of Health or his	composition of collows: of Arkansas signee; licensed licensed cial child care atric acy shelter; ge; and
	Subtitle of House TO AMEND THE CHILD WE ************** Amendment No. 1 to I 2306 as engrossed, H3/17/ ing SECTION 1 add a ne Arkansas Code § 9-28- Agency Review Board, i Id Welfare Agency Revi I be qualified as foll ne director of the div ne (1) representative ency with expertise in ne (1) representative ency with expertise in (2) representative ency with expertise in (1) representative ency (2) representative ency (1) representative ent facility; ne (1) representative ne (1) representative ent facility; ne (1) representative ne (1) representative	Subtitle of House Bill No. 2306 TO AMEND THE CHILD WELFARE AGENCY LICENSING As ***********************************

CDW349

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator Womack MGF/CDW - 032120031230

Secretary